
Mobile Chandelier 9, 2015





Mobile Chandelier 9, 2015
Black patinated brass
Mouth blown opaline spheres
Pendant rod length to order 

   

1455 (57.28”) 

1
1
0
3
 
(
3
9
.
4
9
”
)



Michael Anastassiades LTD
122 Lower Marsh, London SE1 7AE
Telephone +44 (0)20 7928 7527
sales@michaelanastassiades.com
www.michaelanastassiades.com
© 2014, Michael Anastassiades LTD. All rights reserved.


	MOBILE CHANDELIER 6
	MOBILE CHANDELIER 7
	MOBILE CHANDELIER 8
	MOBILE CHANDELIER 9
	MOBILE CHANDELIER 10



